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39
30
30
21
21
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results: list of results

Competition

Grand Prix du Qatar 2015

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Name
ANOKHIN Vadim

KAUTER Fabian
BOREL Yannick
VERWIJLEN Bas
JERENT Daniel
PRIINITS Sten
BUZZI Lorenzo

ITO Inochi
NOVOSJOLOV Nikolai
SUKHOV Pavel
PEREIRA Yulen
TOURCHINE Igor
P1ZZ0O Paolo
BAROGLIO Andrea
KHVOROST Maksym
REIN Stephan
GAROZZO Enrico
GUSTIN Ronan
IMRE Geza

JUNG Seunghwa

STEFFEN Benjamin
PARK Kyoungdoo
JIAO Yunlong
MULTERER Niklas
PIASECKI Bartosz
BARDENET Alexandre
FAYEZ Ayman
KHODOS Sergey
BLASZYCK Alexandre
TARANENKO Yuriy
BOEHM Constantin
PRYOR Jason
GRUMIER Gauthier
HEINZER Max
BOCZKO Gabor
MINOBE Kazuyasu
PITRA Pavel
RODRIGUEZ John Edison
ABAJO Jose Luis
GLEBKO Anton

Category

E

Nationality
RUS

Sul
FRA
NED
FRA
EST
ITA
JPN
EST
RUS
ESP
RUS
ITA
ITA
UKR
GER
ITA
FRA
HUN
KOR

Sul

KOR
CHN
GER
NOR
FRA
EGY
RUS
FRA
UKR
GER
USA
FRA
Sul

HUN
JPN

CZE
COoL
ESP
RUS

Weapon

Gender Event Type

| GP

|

Birth Date

02.01.92
22.09.85
05.11.88
01.10.83
04.06.91
10.11.87
02.04.94
27.02.90
09.06.80
07.05.88
12.07.95
15.05.82
04.04.83
07.05.87
15.07.82
19.10.88
21.06.89
17.08.87
23.12.74
27.03.81

08.03.82
03.08.84
19.05.88
12.02.88
09.12.86
26.05.90
03.03.91
14.07.86
08.01.88
20.04.94
22.08.91
26.09.87
29.05.84
07.08.87
01.04.77
15.07.87
25.06.88
24.01.91
22.06.78

21.09.89


/competitions/2016/387/results/rank/pdf
/fencers/fencer/22390
/fencers/fencer/6022
/fencers/fencer/19856
/fencers/fencer/5250
/fencers/fencer/22557
/fencers/fencer/9367
/fencers/fencer/26539
/fencers/fencer/20433
/fencers/fencer/2620
/fencers/fencer/13829
/fencers/fencer/26700
/fencers/fencer/5854
/fencers/fencer/4633
/fencers/fencer/15804
/fencers/fencer/6405
/fencers/fencer/12532
/fencers/fencer/15163
/fencers/fencer/23021
/fencers/fencer/4098
/fencers/fencer/4963
/fencers/fencer/6086
/fencers/fencer/10786
/fencers/fencer/18907
/fencers/fencer/15735
/fencers/fencer/5272
/fencers/fencer/17748
/fencers/fencer/13354
/fencers/fencer/13869
/fencers/fencer/12425
/fencers/fencer/28875
/fencers/fencer/24072
/fencers/fencer/12094
/fencers/fencer/2853
/fencers/fencer/6000
/fencers/fencer/4035
/fencers/fencer/20488
/fencers/fencer/14506
/fencers/fencer/21208
/fencers/fencer/2380
/fencers/fencer/17758

R?nk

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
56
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
66
68
68
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

88

goints

3
3

1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5

1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5

1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5

1.5

1.5

Bamen gii

VALLOSIO Andrea
FICHERA Marco
BRUTTINI Lorenzo
KURBANOV Ruslan
LIMARDO Francisco
FREILICH Yuval Shalom
ALEXANIN Dmitriy
BERTOLAZZI Massimiliano
SAIF Mohannad
SANTARELLI Andrea
HERPE Ido
BELLMANN Lukas
KUHN Georg
FERNANDEZ Silvio
FAVA Alex

ROBEIRI Ulrich
FONSON Erwan

KASE Robin
TAGLIARIOL Matteo
SHARLAIMOV Vadim
MARSH Philip
BRINCK-CROTEAU Maxime
CIMINI Gabriele
ZHAKUPOV Kirill
KWEON Youngjun
PERRY Nicholas
AVDEEV Anton
MIKOLAJCZAK Krzysztof
KAUTER Michael
RAMIREZ Yeisser
ASHOURI Taher
TREVEJO Ivan
NIGGELER Michele
AL HAMMADI Abdullah
ALIMZHANQV Elmir
BRATTON Benjamin
HEREY Anatoliy
FONG Kiu

NIKISHIN Bogdan

LAN Minghao

REDLI Andras
POKORNY Richard
BRUNOLD Bruce
SCHWANTES Athos
LIM Wei Wen
HERZBERG Fabian

SAKAMOTO Keisuke

Hationality
ITA
ITA
ITA
KAZ
VEN
ISR
KAZ
ITA
EGY
ITA
ISR
GER
Sul
VEN
FRA
FRA
FRA
SWE
ITA
KAZ
GBR
CAN
ITA
KAZ
KOR
GBR
RUS
POL
Sul
USA
IRI
FRA
Sul
UAE
KAZ
USA
UKR
HKG
UKR
CHN
HUN
CZE
Sul
BRA
SIN
GER
JPN

23.03.92
04.09.93
14.11.91
17.09.91
27.03.87
24.01.95
18.12.91
26.10.87
11.09.80
03.06.93
12.10.91
14.01.95
25.12.92
09.01.79
23.04.89
26.10.82
16.02.91
10.03.92
07.01.83
09.12.96
23.10.94
29.03.86
09.06.94
28.07.93
29.03.87
30.11.84
08.09.86
05.10.84
18.02.79
05.11.86
21.07.90
01.09.71
10.03.92
10.06.94
05.10.86
18.06.85
31.03.89
15.01.93
29.05.80
28.08.96
21.10.83
11.07.91
12.10.92
13.02.85
04.03.85
02.02.88

02.02.84

te


/fencers/fencer/2224
/fencers/fencer/24053
/fencers/fencer/24097
/fencers/fencer/21943
/fencers/fencer/22285
/fencers/fencer/12246
/fencers/fencer/24944
/fencers/fencer/20867
/fencers/fencer/14045
/fencers/fencer/10070
/fencers/fencer/24055
/fencers/fencer/18683
/fencers/fencer/27862
/fencers/fencer/22346
/fencers/fencer/10139
/fencers/fencer/15542
/fencers/fencer/3013
/fencers/fencer/22556
/fencers/fencer/22329
/fencers/fencer/4701
/fencers/fencer/31032
/fencers/fencer/24990
/fencers/fencer/11494
/fencers/fencer/28638
/fencers/fencer/25228
/fencers/fencer/16463
/fencers/fencer/3324
/fencers/fencer/9991
/fencers/fencer/11511
/fencers/fencer/6023
/fencers/fencer/36104
/fencers/fencer/20659
/fencers/fencer/30908
/fencers/fencer/23747
/fencers/fencer/26206
/fencers/fencer/10813
/fencers/fencer/6496
/fencers/fencer/15354
/fencers/fencer/22435
/fencers/fencer/6424
/fencers/fencer/39355
/fencers/fencer/4202
/fencers/fencer/19590
/fencers/fencer/23698
/fencers/fencer/8609
/fencers/fencer/21124
/fencers/fencer/15336
/fencers/fencer/13415

90
91
92
93
94
94
9%
97
98
98
100
101
102
103
104
105

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
126
128
129
130
131
132
133

134
135

Pgints
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5

NameI1URA Naoyuki
KOSTKA Karol

SEEVE Teemu
BOUZAID Alexandre
NYCZ Mateusz

KIM Seung Gu
UYAMA Satoru
RUBES Martin
ADAIKIN Dmitriy
LUCENAY Jean-Michel
VUORINEN Niko
MORATILLA Miguel
LIMARDO Jesus
KARUCHENKO Dmitriy
BORSKY Peer
GUSEV Dmitriy
ROSLANDER Kasper

LOPEZ POURTIER Nelson
KUCHALSKI Tim
GRYAZNOV Dmitriy
KUDAYEV Ruslan

KNEIP Christoph

TACCANI Alessandro
ESMAEILI Mohammad
LAHTINEN Alexander
WANG Sen

MA Segeon

CORDEIRO Joao

LAl Clarence Ka Tsun
FERREIRA Nicolas

STAUB Florian

HENRIQUEZ ORTIZ Reynier
GUNPUT Satya

NGUYEN Tien Nhat
LUGONES RUGGERI Jesus Andres
RADFORD Kristian
USMANOV Nadirbek
CAPEK Martin

MO Kevin

TSUI Yiu Chung

BESKIN Grigori

PIREK Valentin
DELARUE-BIZZINI Bernardo
ZAWROTNIAK Radoslaw

FIEDLER Joerg

VON DER OSTEN Frederik
JEONG Wonsik

Matjonality
POL
FIN
SEN
POL
KOR
JPN
CZE
KAZ
FRA
FIN
ESP
VEN
UKR
Sul
RUS
FIN

FRA
GER
KAZ
uzB
GER
ARG
IRI
FIN
CHN
KOR
POR
HKG
BRA
Sul
CcuB
MRI
VIE
ARG
AUS
uzB
CZE
USA
HKG
ISR
Sul
Sul
POL
GER

DEN
KOR

Birtin Date
22.05.86
06.05.92
29.06.81
11.02.89
20.05.81
10.12.91
16.09.96
14.04.94
25.04.78
08.06.89
29.08.91
29.02.96
15.01.80
05.11.90
06.09.94

20.03.92

13.05.95
30.07.94
02.12.85
08.05.80
07.01.80
12.08.92
05.10.91
28.02.91
11.02.88
24.01.94
08.03.87
06.04.91
25.09.92
01.10.90
03.01.87
30.10.91
05.04.90
26.12.91
02.11.89
18.10.73
14.09.83
27.03.90
20.05.78
21.06.87
09.01.92
03.12.93
02.09.81
21.02.78

04.08.93

03.03.94


/fencers/fencer/24037
/fencers/fencer/5397
/fencers/fencer/17386
/fencers/fencer/2736
/fencers/fencer/15780
/fencers/fencer/10918
/fencers/fencer/28712
/fencers/fencer/27058
/fencers/fencer/28697
/fencers/fencer/2924
/fencers/fencer/19507
/fencers/fencer/20571
/fencers/fencer/28926
/fencers/fencer/6398
/fencers/fencer/20599
/fencers/fencer/29200
/fencers/fencer/21510
/fencers/fencer/30838
/fencers/fencer/26386
/fencers/fencer/10810
/fencers/fencer/14005
/fencers/fencer/3651
/fencers/fencer/21004
/fencers/fencer/24495
/fencers/fencer/14523
/fencers/fencer/24487
/fencers/fencer/29229
/fencers/fencer/10109
/fencers/fencer/20782
/fencers/fencer/22961
/fencers/fencer/17515
/fencers/fencer/30965
/fencers/fencer/26558
/fencers/fencer/22877
/fencers/fencer/28887
/fencers/fencer/18947
/fencers/fencer/35355
/fencers/fencer/2228
/fencers/fencer/14926
/fencers/fencer/8641
/fencers/fencer/7227
/fencers/fencer/21600
/fencers/fencer/28133
/fencers/fencer/5511
/fencers/fencer/3533
/fencers/fencer/8793
/fencers/fencer/38699

Ramk
137

138
139
140
141
141
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
158
160
161
162
163
164
164
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
175
177
178
179
180
180
182
183
184

Boints
0

0
0

NBEMEGAN| Mohammad Ali
ALEKSANDROV Roman

YAMADA Masaru
SCHMIDT Richard
OBERSON Philippe
BRAUN Rico

WEISS Lewis
FERRARIS Luca
NOGUCHI Hayato
KELLER Kai-Moritz
MILLER Malcolm
BOISVERT-SIMARD Hugues
RODNEY Adam
SPAUTZ Falk

CANAS Kelvin

AL KARBI Abdulla
TIKHOMIRQV Alexey
AL-HAMOUD Muhanna
ALDOSSARI Abdullah K
JORGENSEN Patrick
AL SULAITI Ali

HADZIC Alen

BIDA Sergey
MELARAGNO Guilherme
LEE Samson Mun Hou
AREDE Pedro

LI Zhen

SAYYARI Abdullah

AL ZAROONI Khalifa
YEDILKANULY Darkhan
ROBL Troels Christian
JARL Henrik

MIRZAEI Mohammad Ali
FREIMAN Samuel
BISHOP William
AUSTEN Ross
DOWIDAR Nashaat
AL-MALIKI Hasan
GASCON Willian
KANANI Amir Reza
RIEDEL Alexander
AL-BADER Yousef

AL SHAMARI Mohammed
AJMI Muntadher
AL-HASHEMI Abdulrahman
AL-MALKI Saoud
AL-MULLA Khalid

AL SHAMMARI Hamad

ALHUSSAIN Ahmad Abbas I.

MNationality
UzB

JPN
GER
Sul
GER
USA
ITA
JPN
USA
BRA
CAN
USA
GER
VEN
UAE
RUS
KSA
KSA
DEN
QAT
USA
RUS
BRA
SIN
POR
CHN
QAT
UAE
KAZ
DEN
SWE
QAT
USA
NZL
AUS
EGY
IRQ
VEN
IRI
GER
QAT
QAT
IRQ
QAT
QAT
QAT
QAT
KSA

Birth Date
30.06.89

14.06.94
10.07.92
23.07.92
29.09.97
15.11.94
24.09.89
31.05.83
26.07.82
21.07.98
26.07.81
16.05.85
03.07.90
06.08.87
10.01.95
02.06.83
25.09.91
11.02.96
31.05.91
22.08.01
15.11.91
13.02.93
09.08.93
11.12.86
07.10.88
12.05.92
23.01.92
09.11.96
10.09.93
05.03.93
06.10.92
27.10.89
05.01.95
31.12.90
17.03.78
01.02.88
11.12.99
13.03.95
02.03.95
30.05.95
30.01.01
14.07.94
18.11.99
04.07.97
22.04.01
17.04.00
31.12.97
01.10.96


/fencers/fencer/28500
/fencers/fencer/16207
/fencers/fencer/24408
/fencers/fencer/24074
/fencers/fencer/22339
/fencers/fencer/35187
/fencers/fencer/26001
/fencers/fencer/12634
/fencers/fencer/20230
/fencers/fencer/31234
/fencers/fencer/37698
/fencers/fencer/10362
/fencers/fencer/19090
/fencers/fencer/15738
/fencers/fencer/15686
/fencers/fencer/34324
/fencers/fencer/9989
/fencers/fencer/18334
/fencers/fencer/34665
/fencers/fencer/14714
/fencers/fencer/37129
/fencers/fencer/23320
/fencers/fencer/23681
/fencers/fencer/26988
/fencers/fencer/18264
/fencers/fencer/11491
/fencers/fencer/25192
/fencers/fencer/24580
/fencers/fencer/32353
/fencers/fencer/30524
/fencers/fencer/20575
/fencers/fencer/23744
/fencers/fencer/19188
/fencers/fencer/26159
/fencers/fencer/22178
/fencers/fencer/1486
/fencers/fencer/38708
/fencers/fencer/36080
/fencers/fencer/30970
/fencers/fencer/28553
/fencers/fencer/31950
/fencers/fencer/35310
/fencers/fencer/25620
/fencers/fencer/37532
/fencers/fencer/32100
/fencers/fencer/37409
/fencers/fencer/36028
/fencers/fencer/32101
/fencers/fencer/30942

9999
9999
9999

Points
pnts

Name
HAJI Fahad

ALSOWAIDI Abdulrahman
JIMENEZ ORTIZ Aaron Jose

YARINOVSKY Roman

Nationality

QAT
VEN

ISR

Birth Date
29.06.00

16.09.00
18.11.93
19.04.91


/fencers/fencer/39336
/fencers/fencer/39335
/fencers/fencer/31024
/fencers/fencer/18684
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